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LRSA IDPA 12-14-13 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 97.25 30. Massad Ayoob 16 SSP SS LE MA USA A04115

2 126.13 22. Fred Scheideler 26 SSP MI UN USA

3 127.48 37. Charles Millican 33 SSP MIR MM USA A34907

4 134.49 18. Michael Focarino 38 SSP MI LE SS USA A343987

5 140.50 9. Don Cox II 29 SSP J MM USA A54128

6 141.98 5. Wayne Fann 32 SSP SS MM USA A57214

7 143.27 43. Joel Hurley 35 SSP LE UN USA

8 149.96 17. Gregory Crawford 23 SSP - MM USA A51981

9 150.09 16. Adam Crockett 66 SSP - SS USA A55110

10 154.25 3. Jeremiah Ooten 28 SSP - SS USA A782397

11 159.20 4. Doug Longshore 42 SSP S MM USA A49027

12 164.07 39. Jonathan Randall 79 SSP MI LE UN USA

13 168.29 20. Andrew Yu 53 SSP MI LE UN USA

14 172.86 11. James Crider 26 SSP - MM USA A290733

15 191.24 44. Donald DiStefano 36 SSP SS UN USA A116593

16 192.08 2. Ted Glass 60 SSP S NV USA A963409

17 220.88 25. Matthew Powers 56 SSP - UN USA A327206

18 222.46 40. Jimmy Matthews 85 SSP - UN USA

19 288.70 35. Norm Ambrozy 40 SSP S MM USA A25588

20 289.96 26. Kaylan Powers 130 SSP L UN USA

21 316.90 41. Jennifer Matthews 80 SSP L MI UN USA

22 321.73 19. Jennifer Greenan 107 SSP L UN USA

23 326.26 32. Kaylaen Dittmer 80 SSP L MI NV USA

24 385.40 24. Rebekah Crawford 180 SSP L J NV USA A636105

25 651.00 27. Jennifer Powell 162 SSP L UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 12-14-13 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 87.95 8. John Strayer 27 ESP - MA USA A20881

2 112.90 13. Daniel Evans 56 ESP MI LE SS USA A37624

3 119.93 1. Lee Turner 34 ESP S MIR SS USA A53828

4 133.25 38. Terri Strayer 24 ESP L S MM USA A20882

5 149.56 29. Gail Pepin 39 ESP L MM USA A21493

6 181.16 15. MIKE DEBONO 78 ESP - MM USA A31445

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 12-14-13 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 159.23 34. Corey Adcock 67 CDP MI MM USA A56425

2 184.40 14. Roger Clark 36 CDP SS MM USA A31749

3 194.02 42. Gregory Thornton 61 CDP MI UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 12-14-13 - Results

STOCK SERVICE REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 168.14 23. Herman Gunter III 5 SSR S SS USA A20897

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 12-14-13 - Results

JUNIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 140.50 9. Don Cox II 29 SSP J MM USA A54128

2 385.40 24. Rebekah Crawford 180 SSP L J NV USA A636105

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 12-14-13 - Results

MILITARY (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 112.90 13. Daniel Evans 56 ESP MI LE SS USA A37624

2 126.13 22. Fred Scheideler 26 SSP MI UN USA

3 134.49 18. Michael Focarino 38 SSP MI LE SS USA A343987

4 159.23 34. Corey Adcock 67 CDP MI MM USA A56425

5 164.07 39. Jonathan Randall 79 SSP MI LE UN USA

6 168.29 20. Andrew Yu 53 SSP MI LE UN USA

7 194.02 42. Gregory Thornton 61 CDP MI UN USA

8 316.90 41. Jennifer Matthews 80 SSP L MI UN USA

9 326.26 32. Kaylaen Dittmer 80 SSP L MI NV USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 12-14-13 - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 97.25 30. Massad Ayoob 16 SSP SS LE MA USA A04115

2 141.98 5. Wayne Fann 32 SSP SS MM USA A57214

3 184.40 14. Roger Clark 36 CDP SS MM USA A31749

4 191.24 44. Donald DiStefano 36 SSP SS UN USA A116593

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 12-14-13 - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 133.25 38. Terri Strayer 24 ESP L S MM USA A20882

2 149.56 29. Gail Pepin 39 ESP L MM USA A21493

3 289.96 26. Kaylan Powers 130 SSP L UN USA

4 316.90 41. Jennifer Matthews 80 SSP L MI UN USA

5 321.73 19. Jennifer Greenan 107 SSP L UN USA

6 326.26 32. Kaylaen Dittmer 80 SSP L MI NV USA

7 385.40 24. Rebekah Crawford 180 SSP L J NV USA A636105

8 651.00 27. Jennifer Powell 162 SSP L UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 12-14-13 - Results

MILITARY (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 119.93 1. Lee Turner 34 ESP S MIR SS USA A53828

2 127.48 37. Charles Millican 33 SSP MIR MM USA A34907

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 12-14-13 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 119.93 1. Lee Turner 34 ESP S MIR SS USA A53828

2 133.25 38. Terri Strayer 24 ESP L S MM USA A20882

3 159.20 4. Doug Longshore 42 SSP S MM USA A49027

4 168.14 23. Herman Gunter III 5 SSR S SS USA A20897

5 192.08 2. Ted Glass 60 SSP S NV USA A963409

6 288.70 35. Norm Ambrozy 40 SSP S MM USA A25588

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 12-14-13 - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 97.25 30. Massad Ayoob 16 SSP SS LE MA USA A04115

2 112.90 13. Daniel Evans 56 ESP MI LE SS USA A37624

3 134.49 18. Michael Focarino 38 SSP MI LE SS USA A343987

4 143.27 43. Joel Hurley 35 SSP LE UN USA

5 164.07 39. Jonathan Randall 79 SSP MI LE UN USA

6 168.29 20. Andrew Yu 53 SSP MI LE UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)


